Model   PP-72-SC shown with optional roll cover and casters
Item No. ___________________________
Project ___________________________
Quantity ___________________________
SHORT/BID SPECIFICATION
Pizza Prep Table shall be a Montague Legend Refrigerated Glycol Holding/Serv-
ing Table:
M	PP- ___ [Specify width: 36” (914mm), 48” (1219mm), 60” (1524mm), 72”

Pizza Prep Holding/Serving Tables
Self-Contained MODEL GUIDE

Model
Number
Unit Width
Inches (mm)
Doors: Width & No.
Total
1/3
Pans
18”
(457mm)
21”
(533mm)
PP-36-SC 36” (914) 1 4
PP-48-SC 48” (1219) 1 6
PP-60-SC 60” (1524) 1 1 7
PP-72-SC 72” (1829) 2 9
PP-96-SC 96” (2438) 3 13
Remote Refrigeration MODEL GUIDE

Model
Number
Unit Width
Inches (mm)
Doors: Width & No.
Total
1/3
Pans
18”
(457mm)
22-3/8”
(568mm)
PP-36-R 36” (914) 1 4
PP-48-R 48” (1219) 2 6
PP-60-R 60” (1524) 2 1 7
PP-72-R 72” (1829) 3 9
PP-96-R 96” (2438) 4 13
THE MONTAGUE COMPANY • 1830 Stearman Avenue, Hayward, CA 94545 • 800 345-1830 • Fax: 510 785-3342 • montaguecompany.com
EPH
0
12